All Time Olympic Multi Champions

Men

1 Steve Redgrave 0 1 6  2-,2+4-, 4+ 1984 2000
2 Matthew Pinsent GBR 4 0 0 4  2-,4- 1992 2004
3 Jack Beresford Jr. GBR 3 2 0 5 1x, 2x, 4-, 8+ 1924 1936
4 Drew Ginn AUS 3 1 0 4 2-,4- 1996 2008
5 Eskild Ebbesen DEN 3 0 2 5 L4- 1996 2008
6 James Tomkins AUS 3 0 1 4 2-,4- 1992 2004
7 Agostino Abbagnale ITA 3 0 0 3  2x,4x 1988 2000
7 John Kelly Sr. USA 3 0 0 3 1x, 2x 1920 1924
7 Paul Costello USA 3 0 0 3 2x 1920 1928
7 Pertti Karppinen FIN 8 0 0 BN X 1976 1984
7 Siegfried Brietzke GDR 3 0 0 3 2-,4- 1972 1980
7 \lyacheslav Ivanov URS 8 0 0 & | b 1956 1964
13 Mike McKay AUS 2 1 1 4  4-,8+ 1992 1996
14 Carmine Abbagnale ITA 2 1 0 3 2+ 1984 1988
14 Giuseppe Abbagnale ITA 2 1 0 3 2+ 1984 1988
14 Giuseppe Di Capua ITA 2 1 0 3 2+ 1984 1988
14 Olaf Tufte NOR 2 1 0 3  1x, 2x 2004 2008
14 Yuriy Tyukalov URS 2 1 0 3 1x, 2% 1952 1956
19 André Willms GER 2 0 1 3 4x 1992 1996
19 Andreas Hajek GER 2 0 1 3 4x 1992 1996
19 Andy Holmes GBR 2 0 1 3 2-, 2+ 4+ 1984 1988
19 Bernd Landvoigt GDR 2 0 1 3 2-,8+ 1976 1980
19 Conn Findlay USA 2 0 1 3 2+ 1956 1964
19 Hans Walter Sul 2 0 1 3 4-, 4+ 1920 1924
19 Jorg Landvoigt GDR 2 0 1 3 2,8+ 1976 1980
19 Nico Rienks NED 2 0 1 3 2x, 8+ 1988 1996
19 Simon Dickie NzZL 2 0 1 3 4+, 8+ 1968 1972
19 Stephan Volkert GER 2 0 1 31 F4x 1992 1996
19 Thomas Ebert DEN 2 0 1 3 L4- 2004 2008
19 Thomas Lange GDR, GER 2 0 1 3 1x 1988 1992
31 Aleksandr Timoshinin URS 2 0 0 2 2x 1968 1972
31 Andreas Decker GDR 2 0 0 2 4- 1976 1980
31 Andrew Triggs-Hodge GBR 2 0 0 2 4- 2008 2012
31 Angus James Gillan GBR 2 0 0 2 4-,8+ 1908 1912
31 Arthur Ayrault USA 2 0 0 2 4-,8+ 1956 1960
31 Bobby Pearce AUS 2 0 0 2 1Ix 1928 1932
31 Davide Tizzano ITA 2 0 0 2 2%, 4x 1988 1996
31 Dieter Grahn GDR 2 0 0 2 4 1968 1972
31 Dieter Schubert GDR 2 0 0 2 4 1968 1972
31 Dieter Wendisch GDR 2 0 0 2 4+, 8+ 1976 1980
31 Egbert Hirschfelder EUA, FRG 2 0 0 2 4+, 8+ 1964 1968
31 Emile Lachapelle Sul 2 0 0 2 2+ 4+ 1924 1924
31 Frank Forberger GDR 2 0 0 2 4 1968 1972
31 Frank Ruhle GDR 2 0 0 2 4- 1968 1972
31 Friedrich-Wilhelm Ulrich GDR 2 0 0 2 2+ 1976 1980
31 Georg Spohr GDR 2 0 0 2 2+ 1976 1980
31 Gottfried Déhn GDR 2 0 0 2 4+, 8+ 1976 1980
31 Harald Jahrling GDR 2 0 0 2 2+ 1976 1980
31 Hugh Edwards GBR 2 0 0 2 2-,4- 1932 1932
31 James Cracknell GBR 2 0 0 2 4 2000 2004
il John Exley USA 2 0 0 2 8+ 1900 1904
31 Jorg Lucke GDR 2 0 0 2 2-,2+ 1968 1972
31 Louis Abell USA 2 0 0 2 8+ 1900 1904
31 Nicholas Green AUS 2 0 0 2 4- 1992 1996
31 Peter Reed GBR 2 0 0 2 4- 2008 2012
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Richard Joyce
Richard Wailes
Robert Sycz
Ronald Florijn
Stefan Semmler
Steve Williams
Tom James
Tomasz Kucharski
Ulrich Karnatz
Wolfgang Mager

Women

2 or more golds
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Elisabeta Lipa
Georgeta Andrunache
Doina Ignat

Kathrin Boron

Viorica Susanu
Constanta Burcica
Elena Georgescu
Kathleen Heddle
Marnie McBean

Liliana Gafencu
Veronica Cochela-Cogeanu
Ekaterina Karsten
Olga Bularda-Homeghi
Rodica Arba-Puscatu
Caryn Davies

loana Olteanu

Jessica Monroe

Mary Whipple

Katrin Rutschow-Stomporowski

Manuela Lutze

Angela Alupei

Birgit Peter

Brenda Taylor

Caroline Evers-Swindell
Caroline Lind
Christiane Képke-Knetsch
Ellie Logan

Erin Cafaro

Gabriele Kiihn-Lohs
Georgina Evers-Swindell
llona Richter

Jana Sorgers

Jutta Lau

Karin Metze

Kay Worthington
Kerstin El Qalqili
Kerstin Koppen

Kirsten Barnes

Kristina Mundt

Liane Buhr-Weigelt
Marina Wilke

Marioara Popescu
Meike Evers

Roswietha Zobelt
Susan Francia
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4-

2004
4- 2008
L2x 2000
8+ 1976
2-,4- 1972

1x, 2x, 4%, 8+ 1984
6 2-,8+ 2000
6 2-, 4%, 8+ 1996
5 2X, 4x 1992
9 2-,8+ 2000
5 4x, 8+, L2x 1996
5 8+ 1996
4 2-,2x, 4%, 8+ 1992
4 2-,2x, 4%, 8+ 1992
3 8+ 1996
62X, 4x, 8+ 1996
5 1x, 4x 1996
4 2-,2x, 4+, 8+ 1984
4 2-,8+ 1984
3 8+ 2008
3 8+ 1996
3 4-,8+ 1992
3 8+ 2008
3 1x, 4x 1996
3 4x 2000
2 L2x 2000
22X, 4x 1988
2 4-,8+ 1992
2 2x 2004
2 8+ 2008
2 8+ 1976
2 8+ 2008
2 8+ 2008
2 4+, 8+ 1976
2 2x 2004
2 8+ 1976
2 4x 1988
2 Ax+ 1976
2 A4+, 8+ 1976
2 4-,8+ 1992
2 4x 2000
22X, 4x 1992
2 4-,8+ 1992
2 4x 1988
2 Ax+ 1976
2 8+ 1976
2 2x, 8+ 1984
2 4x 2000
2 Ax+ 1976
2 8+ 2008

2008
2012
2004
1980
1976

2004
2008
2004
2004
2008
2004
2004
1996
1996
2004
2000
2000
1988
1988
2012
2000
1992
2012
2004
2004
2004
1992
1992
2008
2012
1980
2012
2012
1980
2008
1980
1996
1980
1980
1992
2004
1996
1992
1992
1980
1980
1996
2004
1980
2012

2015 Media Guide, World Rowing Championships, Aiguebelette (FRA) 81

92}
=
)
=
%)
=
[9)
(7]

suoidwey) N o1dwA|Q swi] Iy — sawen) o1dwA|O
/,é



