

## All Time Olympic Multi Champions

### Men

2 or more golds									
Rank	Name	Country	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Total	Events	First Medal	Last Medal
1	Steve Redgrave	GBR	5	0	1	6	2-, 2+, 4-, 4+	1984	2000
2	Matthew Pinsent	GBR	4	0	0	4	2-, 4-	1992	2004
3	Jack Beresford Jr.	GBR	3	2	0	5	1x, 2x, 4-, 8+	1924	1936
4	Drew Ginn	AUS	3	1	0	4	2-, 4-	1996	2008
5	Eskild Ebbesen	DEN	3	0	2	5	L4-	1996	2008
6	James Tomkins	AUS	3	0	1	4	2-, 4-	1992	2004
7	Agostino Abbagnale	ITA	3	0	0	3	2x, 4x	1988	2000
7	John Kelly Sr.	USA	3	0	0	3	1x, 2x	1920	1924
7	Paul Costello	USA	3	0	0	3	2x	1920	1928
7	Pertti Karppinen	FIN	3	0	0	3	1x	1976	1984
7	Siegfried Brietzke	GDR	3	0	0	3	2-, 4-	1972	1980
7	Vyacheslav Ivanov	URS	3	0	0	3	1x	1956	1964
13	Mike McKay	AUS	2	1	1	4	4-, 8+	1992	1996
14	Carmine Abbagnale	ITA	2	1	0	3	2+	1984	1988
14	Giuseppe Abbagnale	ITA	2	1	0	3	2+	1984	1988
14	Giuseppe Di Capua	ITA	2	1	0	3	2+	1984	1988
14	Olaf Tufte	NOR	2	1	0	3	1x, 2x	2004	2008
14	Yuriy Tyukalov	URS	2	1	0	3	1x, 2x	1952	1956
19	André Willms	GER	2	0	1	3	4x	1992	1996
19	Andreas Hajek	GER	2	0	1	3	4x	1992	1996
19	Andy Holmes	GBR	2	0	1	3	2-, 2+, 4+	1984	1988
19	Bernd Landvoigt	GDR	2	0	1	3	2-, 8+	1976	1980
19	Conn Findlay	USA	2	0	1	3	2+	1956	1964
19	Hans Walter	SUI	2	0	1	3	4-, 4+	1920	1924
19	Jörg Landvoigt	GDR	2	0	1	3	2-, 8+	1976	1980
19	Nico Rienks	NED	2	0	1	3	2x, 8+	1988	1996
19	Simon Dickie	NZL	2	0	1	3	4+, 8+	1968	1972
19	Stephan Volkert	GER	2	0	1	3	4x	1992	1996
19	Thomas Ebert	DEN	2	0	1	3	L4-	2004	2008
19	Thomas Lange	GDR, GER	2	0	1	3	1x	1988	1992
31	Aleksandr Timoshinin	URS	2	0	0	2	2x	1968	1972
31	Andreas Decker	GDR	2	0	0	2	4-	1976	1980
31	Andrew Triggs-Hodge	GBR	2	0	0	2	4-	2008	2012
31	Angus James Gillan	GBR	2	0	0	2	4-, 8+	1908	1912
31	Arthur Ayrault	USA	2	0	0	2	4-, 8+	1956	1960
31	Bobby Pearce	AUS	2	0	0	2	1x	1928	1932
31	Davide Tizzano	ITA	2	0	0	2	2x, 4x	1988	1996
31	Dieter Grahn	GDR	2	0	0	2	4-	1968	1972
31	Dieter Schubert	GDR	2	0	0	2	4-	1968	1972
31	Dieter Wendisch	GDR	2	0	0	2	4+, 8+	1976	1980
31	Egbert Hirschfelder	EUA, FRG	2	0	0	2	4+, 8+	1964	1968
31	Emile Lachapelle	SUI	2	0	0	2	2+, 4+	1924	1924
31	Frank Forberger	GDR	2	0	0	2	4-	1968	1972
31	Frank Rühle	GDR	2	0	0	2	4-	1968	1972
31	Friedrich-Wilhelm Ulrich	GDR	2	0	0	2	2+	1976	1980
31	Georg Spohr	GDR	2	0	0	2	2+	1976	1980
31	Gottfried Döhn	GDR	2	0	0	2	4+, 8+	1976	1980
31	Harald Jährling	GDR	2	0	0	2	2+	1976	1980
31	Hugh Edwards	GBR	2	0	0	2	2-, 4-	1932	1932
31	James Cracknell	GBR	2	0	0	2	4-	2000	2004
31	John Exley	USA	2	0	0	2	8+	1900	1904
31	Jörg Lucke	GDR	2	0	0	2	2-, 2+	1968	1972
31	Louis Abell	USA	2	0	0	2	8+	1900	1904
31	Nicholas Green	AUS	2	0	0	2	4-	1992	1996
31	Peter Reed	GBR	2	0	0	2	4-	2008	2012

31	Richard Joyce	NZL	2	0	0	2	4+, 8+	1968	1972
31	Richard Wailes	USA	2	0	0	2	4-, 8+	1956	1960
31	Robert Sycz	POL	2	0	0	2	L2x	2000	2004
31	Ronald Florijn	NED	2	0	0	2	2x, 8+	1988	1996
31	Stefan Semmler	GDR	2	0	0	2	4-	1976	1980
31	Steve Williams	GBR	2	0	0	2	4-	2004	2008
31	Tom James	GBR	2	0	0	2	4-	2008	2012
31	Tomasz Kucharski	POL	2	0	0	2	L2x	2000	2004
31	Ulrich Karnatz	GDR	2	0	0	2	8+	1976	1980
31	Wolfgang Mager	GDR	2	0	0	2	2-, 4-	1972	1976

## Women

2 or more golds									
Rank	Name	Country	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Total	Events	First Medal	Last Medal
1	Elisabeta Lipa	ROU	5	2	1	8	1x, 2x, 4x, 8+	1984	2004
2	Georgeta Andrunache	ROU	5	0	1	6	2-, 8+	2000	2008
3	Doina Ignat	ROU	4	1	1	6	2-, 4x, 8+	1996	2004
4	Kathrin Boron	GER	4	0	1	5	2x, 4x	1992	2004
4	Viorica Susanu	ROU	4	0	5	9	2-, 8+	2000	2008
6	Constanta Burcica	ROU	3	1	1	5	4x, 8+, L2x	1996	2004
6	Elena Georgescu	ROU	3	1	1	5	8+	1996	2004
8	Kathleen Heddle	CAN	3	0	1	4	2-, 2x, 4x, 8+	1992	1996
8	Marnie McBean	CAN	3	0	1	4	2-, 2x, 4x, 8+	1992	1996
10	Liliana Gafencu	ROU	3	0	0	3	8+	1996	2004
11	Veronica Cochela-Cogeanu	ROU	2	3	1	6	2x, 4x, 8+	1996	2000
12	Ekaterina Karsten	EUN, BLR	2	1	2	5	1x, 4x	1996	2000
13	Olga Bularda-Homeghi	ROU	2	1	1	4	2-, 2x, 4+, 8+	1984	1988
13	Rodica Arba-Puscatu	ROU	2	1	1	4	2-, 8+	1984	1988
15	Caryn Davies	USA	2	1	0	3	8+	2008	2012
15	Ioana Olteanu	ROU	2	1	0	3	8+	1996	2000
15	Jessica Monroe	CAN	2	1	0	3	4-, 8+	1992	1992
15	Mary Whipple	USA	2	1	0	3	8+	2008	2012
19	Katrin Rutschow-Stomporowski	GER	2	0	1	3	1x, 4x	1996	2004
19	Manuela Lutze	GER	2	0	1	3	4x	2000	2004
21	Angela Alupei	ROU	2	0	0	2	L2x	2000	2004
21	Birgit Peter	GDR, GER	2	0	0	2	2x, 4x	1988	1992
21	Brenda Taylor	CAN	2	0	0	2	4-, 8+	1992	1992
21	Caroline Evers-Swindell	NZL	2	0	0	2	2x	2004	2008
21	Caroline Lind	USA	2	0	0	2	8+	2008	2012
21	Christiane Köpke-Knetsch	GDR	2	0	0	2	8+	1976	1980
21	Ellie Logan	USA	2	0	0	2	8+	2008	2012
21	Erin Cafaro	USA	2	0	0	2	8+	2008	2012
21	Gabriele Kühn-Lohs	GDR	2	0	0	2	4+, 8+	1976	1980
21	Georgina Evers-Swindell	NZL	2	0	0	2	2x	2004	2008
21	Ilona Richter	GDR	2	0	0	2	8+	1976	1980
21	Jana Sorgers	GDR, GER	2	0	0	2	4x	1988	1996
21	Jutta Lau	GDR	2	0	0	2	4x+	1976	1980
21	Karin Metze	GDR	2	0	0	2	4+, 8+	1976	1980
21	Kay Worthington	CAN	2	0	0	2	4-, 8+	1992	1992
21	Kerstin El Qalqili	GER	2	0	0	2	4x	2000	2004
21	Kerstin Köppen	GER	2	0	0	2	2x, 4x	1992	1996
21	Kirsten Barnes	CAN	2	0	0	2	4-, 8+	1992	1992
21	Kristina Mundt	GDR, GER	2	0	0	2	4x	1988	1992
21	Liane Buhr-Weigelt	GDR	2	0	0	2	4x+	1976	1980
21	Marina Wilke	GDR	2	0	0	2	8+	1976	1980
21	Marioara Popescu	ROU	2	0	0	2	2x, 8+	1984	1996
21	Meike Evers	GER	2	0	0	2	4x	2000	2004
21	Roswietha Zobelt	GDR	2	0	0	2	4x+	1976	1980
21	Susan Francia	USA	2	0	0	2	8+	2008	2012